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Wyoming Central School District

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025 NVISI
Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 124,285.98

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 100,853.79

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: . 294417 @ ERS - W\o-‘-s
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 20,488.02
Cash Account Balance: 20,488.02
Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
03/26/2025 41663 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88.56
05/22/2025 41762 ARCADE AND ATTICA RAILROAD 546.00
05/22/2026 41765 GRAINGER 132.48
05/22/2025 41768 PITNEY BOWES INC 199 .44
05/28/2025 41771 ACC BUSINESS 3566
05/28/2025 41772 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 57204
05/28/2025 41773 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 121.54
05/28/2025 41774 FRONTIER 658.66
05/28/2025 41775 GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 0.00
05/28/2025 41776 GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 91,446.68
05/28/2025 41777 LEWIS GENERAL TIRES, INC. 2,688.84
05/28/2025 41778 STRATHEARN, CHERYL 54.25
05/28/2025 41779 WALTERS, CATHERINE 54.25
05/28/2025 41780 WCS-YEARBOOK CLUB 119.00
05/28/2025 41781 BETTY YUHNKE 73.63
05/31/2025 41782 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,497.00
05/31/2025 41783 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,533,60
Outstanding Check Total: 100,853.79

;; Prepared By

Approved By

06/16/2025 9:38 AM
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Wyoming Central School District N

1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025
Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 4,440,077.20
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: S 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,440,077.20
Cash Account Balance: 4,440,077.20
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

. SR My dpown
d ',.f"'_"
Prepared By Y Approved By

06/16/2025 9:39 AM Page LB
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): € 200
Ending Bank Balance: 2,607.01
Cutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,590.60
Deposits in Transit; + .00
Other Credits: + .00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,016.41
Cash Account Balance: 1,016.41
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/28/2025 3814 GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 1,590.60
Outstanding Check Total: 1,590.60
_ S8 g
Prepared By 1% Approved By
06/16/2025 9:41 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District NYISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account{s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 22,357.62

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: ; - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 22,357.52

Cash Account Balance: 22,357.52

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By b Approved By

06/16/2025 9:29 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District Y
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025

Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200, HCIP 200

Ending Bank Balance: 3.92
Outstanding Checks [See listing belaw): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3.92
Cash Account Balance: 392
QOutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
" %/u) )4 Py, .
T .
Prepared By Approved By

06/16/2025 9:28 AM Page 1M



Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025

Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101

Ending Bank Balance: 1,663,912.78

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: . 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1.663,912.78

Cash Account Balance: 1.663.912.78

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
C) il
LA ——
“ l’} (j‘/‘ll,ﬁ'l _.H—J_} /IF oy '._.‘_-.._ s |
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Depoasits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

086/16/2025 9:39 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025
Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200
Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: i+ 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00

QWMCJ%:EJ)
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Wyoming Central School District NTISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 5/31/2025

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 17,140.45
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Depaosits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 17,140.45
Cash Account Balance: 17,140.45
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 000
f i"@j Q/‘/bﬂ ﬁ{}mz’_ =
Prepared By v Approved By
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